 Current Sensors
SIOPSV1
        1                          V2.00  May 1, 2012
IPN = 10…30A
Features
 Open loop transducer using the Hall effect
 Low voltage application
 Unipolar +5VDC power supply

 Low temperature drift
 Hermetic package
Industrial applications
 DC motor drives
 Switched Mode Power Supplies(SMPS)
 AC variable speed drives
 Uninterruptible Power Supplies(UPS)
 Battery supplied applications
 Power supplies for welding application
TYPES OF PRODUCTS
Type
Primary nominal current
r. m. s IPN (A)
Primary current measuring range
IP (A)
SIOPS10V1 10 ±10
SIOPS15V1 15 ±15
SIOPS20V1 20 ±20
SIOPS25V1 25 ±25
SIOPS30V1 30 ±30
General Description
For the electronic measurement of currents: DC, AC, pulsed.
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.co.kr/